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nationwide, regardless if you are a
tool shop, wholesaler or buying group.

Visit our website or give us a call:

TENG-TOOLS.CO.ZA /RESELLER
. 021 2053641
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WELCOME TO
THE WORLD OF
TENG TOOLS

Teng Tools offers hand tools for
auvtomotive, maintenance and
engineering sectors as well as DIY
enthusiasts with close to 3000
products in its global range.

The unique modular Tool Tray
concept allows users to build up
their personalised tool kit by
purchasing only the tools they really
need. The concept is scalable from

a single user to big manufacturing
and industrial workshops.

Teng Tools is now available in
South Africa with local distribution.
Now it's up to you; are you ready
to re-think hand tools?

ISSUE 2021

LOOKING FOR THE LATEST VERSION?

The entire range including
up-to-date pricing always available at
www.teng-tools.co.za
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Tool Trays

Teng Tools come in Tool Trays;
the unique modular concept that
lets you build your own tool kit

Complete Tool Kits

Preconfigured tool kits from entry-
level to professional. Built-up using
the unique Tool Tray system

Socket Sets

1/4”,3/8" or 1/2" Socket Sets
supplied in the typically Teng
Tools red carrying cases

Torque Tools

Renowned Teng Tools Torque
Wrenches and other Torque tools.
Calibrated and ready to use

Spanners

Metric Combination Spanners with
an extra tight grip for turning nuts
and bolts. Available in various sizes

Side Cutters, Long Nose or Insulated
Pliers and more. Manufactured
according to DIN standard

Screwdrivers

Screwdrivers in all bits and
sizes, ergonomically designed
and according to DIN standard

Ratcheting / Hex Keys

Individual steel reinforced
Ratchets and Hex Keys with
ball point head for 30° access

Cutting Tools

Selection of cutting tools for
different purposes including
replacement blades

Storage Options

Empty Storage options from
portable to stationary, compatible
with Tool Trays and regular Tools
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EUROPEAN QUALITY

Teng Tools surpasses the
strict european DIN & ISO
standards as well as many

others worldwide.

LIFETIME GUARANTEE

Teng Tools replaces items
that break under normal
usage and helps you repair
& calibrate others.

REPLACEMENT ITEMS

Teng Tools stocks and
sells individual items from
every set, including your

beloved 10 mm.
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Our History CREATING

ENG LS

Teng Tools launched to a global audience
making its debut at the Cologne Trade
Show. This platform highlighted the quality
of our tested and approved tools and
started the expansion into different markets.
Following this show Teng Tools launched in
Sweden in Norway and has been one of the
leading brands ever since.

993

Teng Tools redefined the socket set
market by introducing the Meccarosso
range of Socket Sets. A heavy duty
PS material insert tray stored and
organised the tools in these sets.
Recessed handles also provided a
comfortable grip and the case had
rubber feet to prevent sliding.
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2004

The Mega Master is born! The launch of the iconic
1,001 piece tool kit supplied in a full storage stack
system comprising of a 10-drawer roller cabinet,
a 3 drawer middle box and the 6 drawer top box
with the Teng Tools eyes making any lucky owner
of this kit stand out from the crowd. It has become
the biggest selling tool kit in the range.

2009
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. synonymous with being one of the pioneers
of tool organisation. The EVA Tool Storage
p solution was introduced with foam cut outs to

fit the exact shape of each tool, protecting the
tools. When tools are removed their place in the
Pete Solberg launched his WRX team set is clearly visible in red.

with support from Teng Tools. Winning
his inaugural FIA WRX Championship.
This started a long standing relationship
between Teng Tools and the World Rally
Cross culminating in Teng Tools becoming
the headline sponsor in 2016.

i After growing to be available in over 30
countries around the world, Teng Tools are now

2019

With the range standing at over 3000 products, Teng Tools
continued to innovate and design new products from the HQ

in Sweden. Anti-slip spanners, torque wrenches with torque
testing equipment, work benches and workshop racking have all
recently been added with ‘Typically Teng’ features.

Teng Tools introduces their first distributor
on the African continent and together
they developed a series of tool sets for

the South African market.
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Teng Tools come in individual
trays. Pick only the trays you
need out of countless options
available in our range.

The Tool Trays keep your
tools neatly organised in
cutouts and click together to
form a new custom set.

TRAYS

i .
o
Teng Tool Trays always fit
: perfectly into every Teng
storage option. From small to
big, portable to stationary.

FIND YOUR TOOL TRAYS »
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Tool Trays

TT917TXN 7 Piece Screwdriver Tray

7 piece driver tray covering TX8 through to TXP30. Features include TT-MV
PLUS steel blades and ergonomically designed bi-material handles with
hanging hole and T drive facility for added torque and comfort. Supplied in
the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for
use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 0.7 kilos)

TXdrivers TXtype TX8x75mm, TX9x75mm
TPX10x100mm, TPX15x100mm, TPX20x100mm, TPX25x100mm, TXP30x100mm
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TT917N 7 Piece Screwdriver Tray

7 piece screwdriver tray including flat as well as PH and PZ types. Features
include TT-MV PLUS steel blades and ergonomically designed bi-material
handles with hanging hole and T drive facility for added torque and comfort.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove
tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 0.7 kilos)

Tool Trays

Screwdrivers Flat regular 3x75mm, 5.5x75mm,6.5x100mm
Screwdrivers PH type PHOx75mm, PH1x75mm,PH2x100mm
Screwdrivers PZ type PZ2x100mm

TTX918N 8 Piece Screwdriver Tray

8 piece screwdriver tray including flat, regular and PH types with
ergonomically designed bi-material handle with hanging hole. Supplied in
the unique Teng Tools TTX Tool Tray for use on it’s own or as part of the
Get organised™ system.

(570x115x40mm, 1.0 kilos)

Screwdrivers Flatregular 6.5 x 38mm stubby, 3 x 100mm, 6.5 x 100mm, 10 x 200mm,
5.5 x 150mm, 8 x 150mm
Screwdrivers  PH type PH2 x 38mm stubby, PH3 x 150mm

TTXMDTN 5 Piece Power Thru Screwdriver Tray

5 piece power thru screwdriver tray including flat, regular and PH types with
ergonomically designed bi-material handle with hexagonal power thru blade
and percussion cap in head of the handle. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools
TTX Tool Tray for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(570x115x40mm, 1.4 kilos)

Power thru screwdrivers  Flat regular 6.5 x 100mm, 8 x 150mm, 10 x 200mm
PH type PH2 x 100mm, PH3 x 150mm

PICK THE RIGHT TIPS FOR YOUR SCREWS

- O © O © O

FLAT PH TPX HEX
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Tool Trays

TTV907N Insulated Screwdriver Tray

Tray of seven 1,000 volt insulated screwdrivers including flat as well as PH
and PZ types. Features include TT-MV PLUS steel blades and ergonomically
designed bi-material handles with hanging hole and T drive facility for added
torque and comfort. All produced and tested according to the EN60900
standard. Approved for working up to 1,000 volt AC. Supplied in the unique
Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it's own
or as part of the Get organised ™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 0.65 kilos)
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Screwdrivers Flat type 2.5x75mm, 4.0x100mm, 5.5x125mm
PH type PHO x 60mm, PH1 x 80mm, PH2 x 100mm
PZ type PZ2 x 100mm

Tool Trays

TT6511R Ratcheting Combination Spanner Tray

11 piece ratcheting combination spanner tray. Combined ring/open ended
spanners with 12 point ring. Ratchet with flip reverse and offset by 13° for
use on flat surfaces. Same size at both ends. Chrome vanadium. Satin
finish. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and
dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 1.34 kilos)

Ratchet spanners 8,10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15,16, 17, 18, 19mm

TT6010M Stubby Spanner Tray

Tray of 10 stubby spanners made of chrome vanadium steel. Same
dimension at both ends. The 12 point ring head is set at a 15° angle. Satin
finish. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and
dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 1.0 kilos)

Midget combination spanners 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19mm

TT1236 Metric Combination Spanner Tray

12 piece metric spanner tray, chrome vanadium steel. Same dimension at
both ends. The 12 point ring head is set at a 15° angle. Polished heads. Satin
finish. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and
dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 1.7 kilos)

Combination spanners 8,9,10,11,12, 13,14, 15, 16,17, 18, 19mm

: "
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Tool Trays

TT474-5 5” Circlip Plier Tray

Tray consisting of 4 Mega Bite circlip pliers (2 straight tip and 2 bent tip
pliers for internal and external circlips). Fitted with return spring. Supplied in
the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for
use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 0.5 kilos)

5” Girclip pliers inner/straight (10 to 25mm capacity) inner/bent (10 to 25mm capacity)
outer/straight (10 to 25mm capacity) outer/bent (10 to 25mm capacity)
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TT474-7 7” Circlip Plier Tray

Tray consisting of 4 Mega Bite circlip pliers (2 straight tip and 2 bent tip
pliers for internal and external circlips). Fitted with return spring. Supplied in
the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for
use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 1.0 kilos)

Tool Trays

7” Circlip pliers  inner/straight (19 to 60mm capacity) inner/bent (19 to 60mm capacity)
outer/straight (19 to 60mm capacity) outer/bent (19 to60mm capacity)

TT440-T Plier Tray

Tray of 4 Mega Bite pliers: water pump pliers, combination pliers, side
cutters and long nose pliers. Chrome molybdenum steel with TPR grips.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove
tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 1.3 kilos)

TPR grip handles 6” side cutter, 7” combination, 8” long nose, 10” water pump

TTMI16 Mini Plier & Screwdriver Tray

Tray containing 12 mini screwdrivers and 4 mini pliers. Supplied in the
unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use
on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 0.71 kilos)

Screwdrivers Flat regular 2.0,24,3.0
PH type PHO0, PHO, PH1
TX type TX6, TX7, TX8, TX9, TX10, TX15
Pliers 41/2” side cutter, 4 1/2” end cutter, 5” long nose, 5” flat nose

TTV440 Insulated Plier Tray

4 piece Mega Bite insulated plier tray, all produced and tested according
to the EN 60900 standard. Approved for live working up to 1000 volt AC.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove
tail joints for use on it's own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 1.1 kilos)

Pliers  6” side cutter (capacity 0.5mm piano wire) 7” combination (capacity 2.0mm piano wire),
8” long nose, 7” wire stripper (capacity 0.2-3.0mm).

12
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Tool Trays

TTVGO5 Power Grip Pliers

Tray consisting of 5 power grip pliers : 4”, 77 and 10” round jaw, 4” and 6”
long nose. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid
and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™

system. (265x142x50mm, 1.5 kilos)

Pliers 4” Power Grip Plier
4” Long Nose Power Grip
6” Long Nose Power Grip
7” Power Grip
10” Power Grip
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TTADJO04 Adjustable Wrench Tray

Tray containing 4 Teng Tools adjustable wrenches with TPR grip handles
and the 8” wide jaw opening adjustable wrench with vinyl grip. Supplied in
the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for
use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 1.37 kilos)

Tool Trays

Adjustable wrenches 6” (23.9mm capacity)
8” (28.6mm capacity)
10” (32.8mm capacity)
8” wide jaw (38.6mm capacity)

TTX474-9 9” Circlip Plier Tray

4 piece Mega Bite circlip plier tray consisting of 2 straight
tip and 2 bent tip pliers for internal and external circlips.
Fitted with return spring. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools
Tool Tray for use on it’s own or as part of the

Get organised ™ system. (570x115x40mm, 1.5 kilos)

9” Circlip pliers inner/straight (40-100mm capacity)  inner/bent (40-100mm capacity)
outer/straight (40-100mm capacity) outer/bent (40-100mm capacity)

TTPSPG Welding Plier Tray

4 piece tray containing C clamp, welding, sheet metal and
6” long nose power grip pliers. Supplied in the unique Teng
Tools TTPS tray for use on it’s own or as part of the Get
organised ™ system. (540x265x40mm, 2.3 kilos)

Power grip pliers11” C clamp, 9” welding grip, 8” sheet metal grip, 6” long nose

13 TR
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Tool Trays

TT1435 1/4” Drive Socket Tray

Tray containing 11 regular 6 point sockets, 6 deep 6 point sockets, 11
screwdriver bits, ratchet handle, universal joint, 2” and 4” extension bars, 1/4”
coupler adaptor, 3/8”-1/4” adaptor and 1/4” screwdriver handle. Supplied in
the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as
part of the Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.0 kilos)

Accessories  1/4” drive Ratchet, unir joint, 2” and 4
coupler adaptor, 3/8” F:1/4”M T bar adaptor, 6” spinner handle
Regular sockets1/4” drive 6 point 4,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10, 11,12, 13mm
Deep sockets 1/4” drive 6 point 6,7, 8,10, 12, 13mm
Bits 1/4” hex TPX10, 15, 20, 5mm, 6 mm hex, PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2,
4 mm, 5.5 mm flat
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Tool Trays

TT3819 3/8” Drive Socket Tray

Tray containing 13 regular 6 point sockets, ratchet handle, universal joint, 3”
wobble extension bar, 10” spinner handle with 3/8” drive at both ends, 1/2”-
3/8” adaptor and 1/4” coupler adaptor. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool
Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’'s own or as part of
the Get organised™ System. (265x142x50mm, 1.0 kilos)

Accessories  3/8” drive Ratchet, universal joint, 3” wobble extension, 10” rotating spinner handle,
1/2” F:3/8” M T bar adaptor, coupler adaptor
Regular sockets 3/8” drive 6 point 8,9, 10,11, 12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22mm

TT1205 1/2” Drive Ratchet & Accessories

1/2” drive accessories tray containing ratchet handle with quick release
and twist reverse. Also includes universal joint and 5” and 10” extensions.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove
tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ System.
(265x142x50mm, 1.1 kilos)

Accessories  1/2” drive Ratchet, universal joint, 5” and 10” extensions, 3/8” F:1/2”M T bar adaptor

TTTX30 3/8” Drive TX/TPX/TXE Socket Tray

30 piece 3/8” drive bit socket tray containing 28 TX, TPX and TX-E socket
bits for internal and external heads plus 3/8” -1/4” adaptor, and 3” extension
bar 3/8” drive. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable
lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™
system. (265x142x50mm, 1.1 kilos)

Accessories 3/8” drive 3” extension, 3/8”F:1/4”M adaptor
TX bit sockets 3/8” drive TX10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50
TPX bit sockets 3/8” drive TPX10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45, 50
TX-E sockets 1/4” drive E4, E5, E6, E7, E8

3/8” drive E10, E12, E14, E16, E18

14
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Get organised”

SOUTH AFRICA

Tool Trays

TTHEX23 1/2” Drive Hex Bit Socket Tray

Tray containing 20 bits, regular and long, for internal hex holes. Also includes
2 adaptors and a 2mm hex mini screwdriver for tightening the retaining grub
screw in the adaptors. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with
removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the

Get organised™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.1 kilos)

Adaptors 1/2” drive 10mm hex bit adaptor, 12mm hex bit adaptor
Hex bits 40mm 10mm hex drive 5,6,7,8,9, 10mm

Hex bits 40mm 12mm hex drive 12,14,17,19mm

Hex bits 75mm 10mm hex drive 5,6,7,8,9,10mm

Hex bits 75mm 12mm hex drive 12,14,17,19mm

Accessories 2mm hex mini screwdriver

TTTXH15 1/2” Drive Hex & TX Bit Socket Tray

15 piece tray containing 100mm long bit sockets. 9 pieces for internal TX
heads and 6 pieces for internal hex holes. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools
Tool Ttray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as
part of the Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.40 kilos)

TX bit sockets 1/2” drive TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40, TX45, TX50, TX55, TX60
Hex bit sockets 12” drive 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm

TT1217 1/2” Drive Socket Tray (12 point)

Socket tray containing 12 point sockets. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools
Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part
of the Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.8 kilos)

Regular sockets1/2” drive 12 point  10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20, 21,22, 24,27,30,32mm

TTXEXT13 Extension Bar Tray

Tray containing 6 extension bars (1/4”, 38” and 12”
drive), universal joints 1/4”, 3/8” and 12", 3/8”- 1/4”
adaptor, as well as a T handle and mini screwdrivers
for tightening the retaining grub screws in the
adaptors. The unique T handle can be used in
conjuction with the extension bars to create a

comfortable T handle grip for added torque and ease Accessories 1/4” drive  6” and 12” extensions, universal joint

of use. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools TTX Tool 3/8” drive  3” wobble 20" i i joint,

Tray for use on it’s own or as part of the 3B8”F:1/4"M T bar adaptor

Get organised™ system. (570x115x40mm, 2.0 kilos) 1/2” drive  3” wobble 20” i i joint
Accessories T handle grip, 2.0mm hex and 2.5mm hex mini screwdrivers

15
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Tool Trays

TT9116N 1/2” Drive Impact Socket Tray

Tray containing 16 1/2” drive impact sockets, regular and deep. ANSI
Standard suitable for automotive use. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools
Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part
of the Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 2.2 kilos)

Regular impact sockets  1/2” drive 6 point 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 22, 24mm
Deep impact sockets 1/2” drive 6 point 13,15, 16,17, 18, 19, 22, 24mm
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TTID20 1/2” Drive Impact Driver Tray

Tray containing 1/2” impact driver, coupler adaptor, 5/16”-3/8“ hex
adaptor as well as 17 bits. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with
removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get
organised™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.3 kilos)

Tool Trays

Accessories 1/2” drive  reversible impact driver, coupler adaptor, 5/16” hex:3/8” M adaptor
36mm bits 5/16” drive 6mm flat, 8mm flat, 10mm flat,12mm flat, PH1, PH2, PH3, PH4, 4mm hex,
5mm hex, 6mm hex, 8mm hex, TX30, TX40, TX45, TX50, TX55

TTADP17 Adaptor Tray

A tray of 17 different adaptors for use with 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” and 3/4” drive
sockets and accessories as well as 1/ 4” hex drive bits. Supplied in the
unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use
on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 1.3 kilos)

Step up adaptors 3/4”F1”M, 1/2”F:3/4”M, 3/8”F:1/2”M, 1/4"F:3/8”M
Reducing adaptors 3/4”F:1/2"M, 1/2”F:3/8M, 3/8”F:1/4”M

Coupler bit adaptors 1/4” and 3/8” drive for 1/4” hexagon bits

Hexagon bit adaptors 1/4” and 3/8” drive male adaptors

50mm hex bit adaptors 1/4”, 3/8” and 1/2” drive male adaptors

Magnetic bit holders 50 and 70mm length

Chuck bit holders 50mm length with quick release

TTMD74 Ratcheting Bits Driver Tray

74 piece tray including ratcheting bits driver, 6” flexible extension, 69 bits, 4”
extension bar, coupler adaptors. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray
with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the
Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 0.74 kilos)

Accessories 1/4” drive ratcheting bits handle including 6 bits PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2, 5 & 7mm flat,
6” flexible extension, 4”extension, 1/4” M:1/4” hex adaptor coupler,
1/4” F:1/4” hex coupler adaptor.

25mm hex bits 1/4” hex drive TX6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 15, 20x3, 25x3, 27, 30, 40.TPX10, 15, 20x2, 25x2, 27, 30,
40. 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8mm hex, 0.6x3.5, 0.6x4.5, 0.8x4.0, 0.8x5.5, 1.0x5.5,
1.2x5.0, 1.2x6.5, 1.4x7.0, 1.6x8.0mm flat,PH1x4, PH2x7, PH3x1,
PZ1x4,PZ2x7, PZ3x1, 1, 2, 3 square, GR

16
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TTHT28 Hex Key Tray

Tray of 28 Hex keys, (metric and AF) and TX keys. Supplied in

the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail
joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 1,22 kilos)

1.5,2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0, 10.0
5/64” 3/32” 1/8” 5/32” 3/16” 7/32” 1/4” 5/16” 3/8”
TX8, TX9, TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40

Hex keys mm
Hex keys AF
TX key X

TTHEX7 T Handle Hex Key Tray

Tray of 7 hex keys with T handle. The ball point head
on the long key end improves access. Supplied in the
unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and
dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the
Get organised™ system. (265x142x50mm, 0.72 kilos)

2.5, 3, 4mm
5, 6, 7mm
8mm

100mm (long arm)
150mm (long arm)
190mm (long arm)

T handle driver
T handle driver
T handle driver

hex/ball point
hex/ball point
hex/ball point

that clicks together to fill any
drawer in our storage.
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I TT The standard tool tray

TTD are double the width
of a standard tool tray and
are used for larger sets.
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3 e — TTX are used for long tools.
Exactly as wide as a standard
roller cabinet drawer.

i i
=5 TTZ Half the width of a TTX

set to give more options for
configuration in a roller cabinet.

TTPS are the size of four
standard Tool Trays and will fill
a top box drawer completely.
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Tool Trays

Tool Trays

Get organised”

TTSN11 Extractor Tray

Combined tray of 5 screw extractors, 4 bolt extractors and 2 nut
splitters. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid
and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™
system. (265x142x50mm, 1.3 kilos)

Stud extractors 12" drive 6, 8,10, 12mm
Screw extractors  7/64” 9/64” 5/32” 1/4” 19/64”
Nut splitters 5 to 20mm, 14 to 27mm

TTTF10 Flaring Tool Tray

Comprehensive tube flaring kit, suitable for copper, brass and thin
walled aluminium tubing. 45° tube press flare pipes from 3/16” to 5/8”
diameter. The pipe cutter can cut up to 30mm diameter. Includes spare
cutting wheel inside the handle. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool
Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part
of the Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.7 kilos)

Pipe Cutter 3-32mm (1/8”- 1%4”)
2 piece double flaring tool set
Adaptors 4,4.75 (3/16”), 6 (1/4”), 8 (5/16”), 10,12, 14mm

TT804 Puller Tray

Tray consisting of a three legged combination puller with an extra yoke
for switching to two legged pulling. With reversible legs for internal and
external grip. Chrome vanadium. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool
Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part
of the Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.2 kilos)

Puller set combination twin/triple 6” leg puller with 4” capacity

TTDCTO5 Cutting Tool Tray

Tray containing two tin snips, utility knife, scissors and a HD cable cut-

ter. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools TTD Tool Tray with removable lid
and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™
system. (265x284x50mm, 2.1 kilos)

Tin Snips (491) Straight/right
Tin Snips (492) Straight/left
Utility knife (710N)

Scissors (497)

HD Cable Cutters (496)  Capacity 2AWG
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Get organised”

SOUTH AFRICA

Tool Trays

TTK40 Knife Tray

A handy tray of knives for different uses in one convenient set. Supplied in the
unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on
it’'s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 1.7 kilos)

Knives utility knife with auto load function Spare blades 5 x Regular knife blades

folding universal knife 10 x Mini knife blades
folding mini utilty knife 10 x 9mm Snap off blades
hobby knife with 9mm blade 10 x 18mm Snap off blades
hobby knife with 18mm blade

TTCPO04 Crimping Tool Tray

Tray consisting of ratchetting crimping tool with interchangeable heads to
use on insulated, non-insulated and non-insulated barrel type connectors.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove
tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 0.8 kilos)

Changeable ratchet crimping tool for insulated terminals 22-10 AWG

(0.324 square mm - 5.261 square mm)
Die for non-insulated open for non-insulated open barrel connector, commercial type 22-12 AWG
barrel connector, commercial type (0.324 square mm - 3.31 square mm)
Die for non-insulated terminals  for non-insulated terminals 22-8 AWG(0.3 square mm - 8 square mm)
Hex hey wrench 2.5mm

TTCP121 Crimping Tool Tray

Tray consisting of crimping tool CP50 with slots for crimping red, blue

and yellow terminals and cutters for bolts and wire. Also included in the
assortment are 120 terminals of varying types coloured red and blue.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail
joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 0.6 kilos)

Crimping tool multi function CP50 crimping tool
Terminals/connectors red #6 ring terminals x 20
blue #8 spade terminals x 20
red butt connectors x 20
blue butt connectors x 20
blue 6.3x0.8mm female connectors x 20
blue 6.3x0.8mm male connectors x 20

TTPSO09 General Service Tools

9 piece tool tray containing 2 adjustable wrenches, power grip
pliers, utility knife, hacksaw frame, soft face hammer, measuring
tape, steel rule and ball pein hammer. Supplied in the Teng
Tools TTPS Tool Tray for use on it’s own or as part of the

Get organised ™ system. (560x265x40mm, 4.5 kilos)

General tools 6” adjustable wrench, 10” adjustable wrench,
10” power grip plier, utility knife, 12” hack saw,
soft face hammer, 3 meter tape measure,
200mm steel rule, 240z (675g) ball pein hammer

19

O
o
°
o
[}
o

B0

Tool Trays



SOUTH AFRICA LOCAL RANGE 2021

Tool Trays

TTXPB3A Pry Bar Tray

3 piece heavy duty pry bar tray with Power Thru
handles. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools TTX
Tool Tray for use on it’s own or as part of the

Get organised ™ system. (570x115x70mm, 1.8 kilos)

Pry bars 127,18”,22”

000000
E—O

TTXPB3 Pry Bar Tray

3 piece pry bar tray consisting of 12”, 16” and 20”
bars. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools TTX

Tool Tray for use on it's own or as part of the

Get organised™ system. (570x115x40mm, 1.8 kilos)

Tool Trays

Roll/heel bars 127, 16”, 20”

TTXFO05 Hand File Tray

Tray of 5 files, flat, hand, half round, round, three
square. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools TTX

Tool Tray for use on it's own or as part of the

Get organised™ system. (570x115x40mm, 1.0 kilos)

Contains 10” files Flat, Hand, Half Round, Round, Three square

TTNF12 Needle File Tray

Tray of 12 needle files. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray

with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the
Get organised™ system. (265x142x50mm, 0.47 kilos)

Needle files hand, half round, three square, square, round, flat point, knife type, barrette, crossing,
oval, feather edge, round edge flat

TO STAY OR TO GO?

YOU DECIDE

Always on the move? No problem!

Take your Tool Trays out of your
stationary storage and simply
put them into one of our portable
options. Your Tool Trays will always
fit perfectly. Find them on page 40.
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Get organised”

Tool Trays

TTHR81 Rivet Gun Tray

Tray containing one rivet gun with four nozzles as well as 75 assorted

rivets (2.4, 3.2, 4.0 and 4.8mm). Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray
with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the
Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.0 kilos)

Hand rivetter with four nozzles to suit aluminium/steel blind rivets (2.4, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8mm)
Aluminium rivets 2.4mm (3/32”) x 20 black

Aluminium rivets 3.2mm (1/8”) x 20 black

Aluminium rivets 4.0mm (5/32”) x 20 black

Aluminium rivets 4.8mm (3/16”) x 15 black

Accessories nozzle wrench

TTNR81 Nutsert Tool Tray

Tray containing a nutsert gun together with 75 assorted blind nutserts.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove
tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 1.0 kilos).

Nut sert tool with four quick change mandrels (M3 x 0.5, M4 x 0.7, M5 x 0.8, M6 x 1.0)
Accessories nose piece wrench
Nut serts M3 x 20 pieces, M4 x 20 pieces,M5 x 20 pieces, M6 x 15 pieces

TTTMO3 3 piece Inspection Tool Tray

3 piece inspection tray including an inspection mirror, a magnifying glass
and a magnetic pick up. All with pocket clips. Supplied in the unique Teng
Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or
as part of the Get organised ™ system. (265x142x50mm, 0.5 kilos)

Telescopic magnifying glass
Telescopic inspection mirror
Telescopic magnetic pick up tool

TTTMOS8 8 piece Inspection Tool Tray

Containing flexible and telescopic pick ups, magnifying glass, inspection
mirror, flexible claw pick up, LED torch and batteries. Supplied in the unique
Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own
or as part of the Get organised™ system. (265x142x50mm, 1.1 kilos)

LED flashlight

Flexible magnetic pick up length 310mm
Telescopic magnetic pick up length 160-480mm
38mm magnifying glass 1:3 with magnetic adaptor
38mm inspection mirror with magnetic adaptor
230mm flexible claw pick up tool

Batteries AAA (2 pieces)
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Get organised”

TTBM 4 Piece Measuring Tray

A 4 piece measuring tray containing a 4 function 150mm Vernier caliper
(0.01mm 1/128” resolution), 150mm steel rule, scriber and 100x70mm base
square. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and
dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 0.38 kilos)

Vernier caliper mm/inch 150mm/6”

Steel rule mm 150

Base square mm 100 x 70

Scriber TC tipped mm 150
TTSR04 Scraper Tray

4 piece tray consisting of scraper, hooks and an awl. A multi purpose tool
kit. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and
dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 0.4 kilos)

Gasket scraper 22mm wide blade, total length 245mm
Hooks & awl curved hook, 90° hook and awl

TTPCO09 Punch & Chisel Tray

Combined 9 piece tray containing 6 punches, 2 cold chisels and a centre
punch. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and
dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 1.4 kilos)

Punches centre 150mm 5mm
parallel 150mm 3,4,5,6,7,8mm
Flat chisels 150mm 19mm

200mm 25mm

TTDTD34 Tap & Die Tray

34 piece tap and die tray containing 7 taps, 7 dies, pitch gauge, 7 drill bits,
5 screw extractors, one mini screwdriver, adaptor, mini palm ratchet,
interchangeable die chuck and two tap chucks. Supplied in the unique Teng
Tools TTD Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s
own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.

(265x284x50mm, 1.6 kilos)

Metric dies mm  3x0.5, 4x0.7, 5x0.8, 6x1.0, 8x1.25,10x1.5, 12x1.75
Metric taps mm 3,4,5,6,8,10, 12mm

Drill bits mm  25,3.3,4.2,5.0,6.8, 8.5, 10.5mm
Screw extractors 1/8” 3/16” 15/64” 5/16” 3/8”
Accessories Screw pitch gauge, mini screwdriver hex (2.5x40mm), 1/4” extension bar,

3/8”F:1/4”M adaptor, 1/4” mini palm ratchet, 1/4” interchangeable die chuck,
1/4” tap chuck (x2 - M3-M8, M5-M12)

22

TENGIOOLS



LOCAL RANGE 2021 SOUTH AFRICA

Tool Trays

TTHCO03 Hose Clamp Tray

Special designed jaws to prevent internal hose linings from damage.
Lightweight, easy to use and non conductive. 3 sizes to fit all types of hose.
Supplied in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove
tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™ system.
(265x142x50mm, 0.5 kilos)

Hose clamps for hoses 1/4”-3/4”,1/4”-11/4”, 3/47-214”
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TTO1 Storage Tray

Storage tool tray with 7 separate compartments for easy storage. Supplied
in the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray with removable lid and dove tail joints for
use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised™ system.

(265x142x50mm, 0.24 kilos)

Tool Trays

Storage TT tray with 7 separate compartments

TTXO01 Storage Tray

Storage tray with separate compartments for
easy storage. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools
TTX Tool Tray for use on it’s own or as part of the
Get organised™ system.

(570x115x40mm, 0.4 kilos)

Storage TTX tray with 6 separate compartments

TTDO2 Storage Tray

Double size storage tray with removable lid. 16 compartments for easy
storage. Supplied in the unique Teng Tools TTD Tool Tray with removable
lid and dove tail joints for use on it’s own or as part of the Get organised ™
system. (264x284x50mm, 0.6 kilos)

Storage TTD tray with 16 separate compartments

2 it
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Complete Tool Kits

Drawer No Item ID. Description Page TCMM1300ZA 1300 Piece Full-Stack Tool Kit
Top box TC806NF Tool Box Top Box 6 Drawer 40 With over 1300 pieces and 19 drawers, this is one of
4/6 TTPCO9 Punch and Chisel Tray 9 Pieces TT 22 the most complete tool kits supplied in the Teng Tools
4/6 TTSR04 Scraper Tray 4 Pieces TT 22 range. This box was specifically designed for the
4/6 TTHCO3 Hose Clamp Tray 3 Pieces TT 23 South African market. The TCMM1300ZA is built-up
4/6 TTHT28 Hex Key Tray 28 Pieces TT 17 using the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray System (TT)
5/6 TTNR81 Nutsert Gun Tray 81 Pieces TT 21 and holds extra space for additional trays that can be
5/6 TTHR81 Rivet Gun Tray 81 Pieces TT 21 added later on.
5/6 11804 Puller Tray 4 Pieces TT 18
5/6 TTTF10 Flaring Tool Tray 10 Pieces TT 18 Tools are supplied in a TC806NF/TC803N/TCW810N
6/6 TT917TXN  TX Driver Tray 7 Pieces TT 10 8 series ball bearing top box/middle box/roller
6/6 TTMD74 Bits Driver Tray 74 Pieces TT 16 cabinet combination. Pallet size when delivered
6/6 TTADJO4 Wrench Tray Adjustable 4 Pieces TT 13 120x80x112cm.
6/6 TTVGO5 Plier Tray Power Grip 5 Pieces TT 13
Middle box  TC803N Tool Box Middle Box 3 Drawer 40
1/3 TTHEX7 Hex Key tray T Handle Ball Point 7 Pieces TT 17
1/3 TT917N Screwdriver Tray 7 Pieces TT 10
1/3 TT440-T Plier Tray TPR Grip 4 Pieces TT 12
13 TT6511R Metric Revers. Ratchet. Combn 11pc Spanner TT 1
n 2/3 TT1236 Metric Combination 12 Piece Spanner Tray TT 1
- 2/3 TT6010M Metric Midget Combn 12 Piece Spanner Tray TT 1
X 2/3 TTD02 Tool Box TTD Storage Tray 16 Compartments 23
3 3/3 TTPS09 Tool Tray General Tools 9 Pieces TTPS 19
|<'_> Bottom box TCW810N Tool Box Roller Cabinet 10 Drawer 40
[ 110 TTTMO3 Inspection Tray 3 Pieces TT 21
"q'; 110 TTTM08 inspection Tray 8 Pieces TT 21
E_ 110 TTMI16 Screwdriver and Plier Tray 16 Pieces TT 12
= 1/10 TTBM Measuring Tray B 4 Pieces 22
[} 110 TTX01 Tool Box TTX Tray 6 Compartments 23
o 2/10 TT1435 Socket Tray 1/4” Drive 35 Pieces TT 14
2110 113819 Socket Tray 3/8” Drive 19 Pieces TT 14
2/10 171205 Socket Tray 1/2” Drive 5 Pieces TT 14
210 217 Socket Tray 1/2” Drive 12 Point 17 Pieces TT 15
2/10 TTXEXT13 Socket Tray Extension Bar Set 13 Pieces TTX 15
310 TTHEX23 Socket Tray 1/2” Drive Hex Bit 23 Pieces TT 15
3/10 TTTXH15 Socket Tray 1/2” Drive Hex/TX Bit 15 Pieces TT 15
310 TTTX30 Socket Tray 3/8” Drive 30 Pieces TT 14
3/10 TTADP17 Socket Adaptor Tray 17 Pieces TT 16
310 TTXPB3 Pry Bar Tray Roll/Heel 3 Pieces TTX 20
4/10 TTK40 Knife Tray 40 Pieces TT 19
4110 TTINF12 File Tray Needle Type 12 Pieces TT 20
410 TTDCTO05 Cutting Tool Tray 5 Pieces TTD 18
410 TTXF05 File Tray 5 Pieces TTX 20
5/10 TTCP121 Crimping Plier Tray 121 Pieces TT 19
5/10 TTCPO4 Crimping Plier Tray 4 Pieces TT 19
5/10 TTV440 Plier Tray 1000 Volt 4 Pieces TT 12
5/10 TTV907N Screwdriver Tray 1000 Volt 7 Pieces TT 1
5/10 TTX918N Screwdriver Tray 8 Pieces TTX 10
6/10 TTSN11 Extractor Tray 11 Pieces TT 18
6/10 TT01 Tool Box Storage TT Tray 7 Compartments 23
6/10 TTDTD34 Tap and Die Tray 34 Pieces TTD 22
6/10 TTXMDTN Screwdriver Tray Power Thru 5 Pieces TTX 10
70 TTID20 Impact Driver Tray 1/2” Drive 20 Pieces TT 16
7/10 TT9116N Impact Socket Tray 1/2” Drive 16 Pieces TT 16
70 TT474-5 Plier Tray 5 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TT 12
7110 T1474-7 Plier Tray 7 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TT 12
70 TTX474-9 Plier Tray 9 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TTX 13
810 TTPSPG Plier Tray Power Grip Welding 4 Pieces TTPS 13
8/10 TTXPB3A Pry Bar Tray 3 Pieces TTX 20
Accessories A I- I- T RAYS
- ABS-TOP ABS top for roller cabinet - ALSO AVAILABLE
- 580C Magnetic Shelf Width 310mm 4 SEPARATELY
- 580 Magnetic Bits Tray Round 6” M
24
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Complete Tool Kits

Get organised”

Drawer No
Top box
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
6/6
Bottom box
110
110
110
110
110
2/10
2110
2/10
2110
2/10
310
310
310
3/10
4/10
4/10
4/10
4/10
4/10
5/10
5/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
6/10
7110
710
7110
710
7110
8/10
8/10
8/10
8/10
8/10

Item ID.
TC806NF
TTTMO3
TTTMO08
TTMI6
TTBM
TTCP121
TTCPO4
TTV440
TTV907N
TTPS09
TCW810N
TT1435
TT3819
1217
TT1205
TTX01
TTTXH15
TTTX30
TTADP17
TTHEX23
TTXEXT13
TTK40
TTNF12
TTDCT05
TTXF05
TTHEX7
TT917N
TT440-T
TT6511R
TTX918N
TTPSPG
TTXPB3A
TTSN11
TTDTD34
TT6010M
TTXPB3
TTSR04
TTMD74
TTADJO4
TTVGO5
TTX01
TTNR81
TTHR81
TT804
TTPCO9
TTX474-9

TENGIOOLS

Description

Tool Box Top Box 6 Drawer

Inspection Tray 3 Pieces TT

inspection Tray 8 Pieces TT

Screwdriver and Plier Tray 16 Pieces TT
Measuring Tray B 4 Pieces

Crimping Plier Tray 121 Pieces TT

Crimping Plier Tray 4 Pieces TT

Plier Tray 1000 Volt 4 Pieces TT

Screwdriver Tray 1000 Volt 7 Pieces TT

Tool Tray General Tools 9 Pieces TTPS

Tool Box Roller Cabinet 10 Drawer

Socket Tray 1/4” Drive 35 Pieces TT

Socket Tray 3/8” Drive 19 PiecesTT

Socket Tray 1/2” Drive 12 Point 17 Pieces TT
Socket Tray 1/2” Drive 5 Pieces TT

Tool Box TTX Tray 6 Compartments

Socket Tray 1/2” Drive Hex/TX Bit 15 Pieces TT
Socket Tray 3/8” Drive 30 Pieces TT

Socket Adaptor Tray 17 Pieces TT

Socket Tray 1/2” Drive Hex Bit 23 Pieces TT
Socket Tray Extension Bar Set 13 Pieces TTX
Knife Tray 40 Pieces TT

File Tray Needle Type 12 Pieces TT

Cutting Tool Tray 5 Pieces TTD

File Tray 5 Pieces TTX

Hex Key tray T Handle Ball Point 7 Pieces TT
Screwdriver Tray 7 Pieces TT

Plier Tray TPR Grip 4 Pieces TT

Metric Revers. Ratchet. Combn 11pc Spanner TT
Screwdriver Tray 8 Pieces TTX

Plier Tray Power Grip Welding 4 Pieces TTPS
Pry Bar Tray 3 Pieces TTX T20

Extractor Tray 11 Pieces TT

Tap and Die Tray 34 Pieces TTD

Metric Midget Combn.12 Piece Spanner Tray TT
Pry Bar Tray Roll/Heel 3 Pieces TTX

Scraper Tray 4 Pieces TT

Bits Driver Tray 74 Pieces TT

Wrench Tray Adjustable 4 Pieces TT

Plier Tray Power Grip 5 Pieces TT

Tool Box TTX Tray 6 Compartments

Nutsert Gun Tray 81 Pieces TT

Rivet Gun Tray 81 Pieces TT

Puller Tray 4 Pieces TT

Punch and Chisel Tray 9 Pieces TT

Plier Tray 9 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TTX

Page
40
21
21
12
22
19
19
12
1
19

14
14
15
14
23
15
14
16
15
15
19
20
18
20
17
28
12
1
10
13
20
18
22
1
20
22
16
13
13
23
21
21
18
22
13
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TCMM775ZA 775 Piece Roller Cab Tool Kit
With over 445 pieces and 16 drawers, this is one of
the most complete tool kits supplied in the Teng Tools
range. This box was specifically designed for the
South African market. The TCMM775ZA is built-up
using the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray system (TT)
and holds extra space for additional trays that can be
added later on.

Tools are supplied in a TC806NF/TCW810N 8
series ball bearing top box/10 drawer roller cabinet
combination.

ALLTRAYS

ALSO AVAILABLE

SEPARATELY
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Complete Tool Kits

TCTB170ZA 170 Piece Top Box Tool Kit

This kit features more than 170 tools in 6 drawers and is specifically
designed for the South African market. The TCTB170ZA is built-up
using the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray system (TT). The three smaller
top drawers can be used for loose tools, nuts and bolts.

Drawer No  Item ID. Description Page
Top box TC806NF Tool Box Top Box 6 Drawer 40
4/6 171435 Socket Tray 1/4” Drive 35 Pieces TT Tray 14
4/6 113819 Socket Tray 3/8” Drive 19 PiecesTT Tray 14
4/6 TTMD74 Bits Driver Tray 74 Pieces TT Tray 16
4/6 TTIBM Measuring Tray B 4 Pieces 22
5/6 TTHEX7 Hex Key tray T Handle Ball Point 7 Pieces TT Tray 17
5/6 TT917N Screwdriver Tray 7 Pieces TT Tray 10
5/6 TT440-T Plier Tray TPR Grip 4 Pieces TT Tray 12
5/6 TT6511R Metric Revers. Ratch. Combn. 11pc Spanner TT Tray 11
6/6 TTPS09 Tool Tray General Tools 9 Pieces TTPS tray 19

£
X
_8
=
(4]
"q-; Drawer 6/6 Drawer 1/3 Drawer 6/6
g
Q Drawer No Item ID. Description Page TCMMS555ZA 555 Piece Roller Cab Tool Kit
o Bottom box TCW810N  Tool Box Roller Cabinet 10 Drawer 40 The Teng Tools TTMM555ZA s the perfect tool kit
110 TTTMO03 Inspection Tray 3 Pieces TT Tray 21 for workshop technicians and engineers. This kit
110 TTTMO08 inspection Tray 8 Pieces TT Tray 21 features over 555 tools in 10 drawers making it easily
110 TIMI16 Screwdriver and Plier Tray 16 Pieces TT Tray 12 maneuverable across factories or workspaces. The
110 TTBM Measuring Tray B 4 Pieces 22 TCMM555ZA was specifically designed for the South
110 TTX01 Tool Box TTX Tray 6 Compartments 23 African market and is one of the most complete roller
2/10 TT1435 Socket Tray 1/4” Drive 35 Pieces TT 14 cabinets in the Teng Tools range.
2110 113819 Socket Tray 3/8” Drive 19 Pieces TT 14
2/10 TT1205 Socket Tray 1/2” Drive 5 Pieces TT 14 The TCMMS555ZA is built-up using the unique Teng
2/10 1217 Socket Tray 1/2” Drive 12 Point 17 Pieces TT 15 Tools Tool Tray system (TT) and holds extra space for
2/10 TTXEXT13  Socket Tray Extension Bar Set 13 Pieces TTX 15 additional trays that can be added later on. Tools are
3/10 TTK40 Knife Tray 40 Pieces TT Tray 19 supplied in a TCW810N 8 series 10 drawer ball bearing
310 TTNF12 File Tray Needle Type 12 Pieces TT Tray 20 roller cabinet.
310 TTDCTO05 Cutting Tool Tray 5 Pieces TTD Tray 18
3/10 TTXF05 File Tray 5 Pieces TTX Tray 20
410 TTHEX7 Hex Key tray T Handle Ball Point 7 Pieces TT Tray 17
4/10 TT917N Screwdriver Tray 7 Pieces TT Tray 10
410 TT440-T Plier Tray TPR Grip 4 Pieces TT Tray 12
4/10 TT6511R Metric Revers. Ratch. Combn. 11pc Spanner TT Tray 11
410 TTX918N Screwdriver Tray 8 Pieces TTX Tray 10
5/10 TTPS09 Tool Tray General Tools 9 Pieces TTPS tray 19
5/10 TTXPB3A Pry Bar Tray 3 Pieces TTX Tray 20
6/10 TTSN11 Extractor Tray 11 Pieces TT Tray 18
6/10 TTDTD34 Tap and Die Tray 34 Pieces TTD Tray 22
6/10 TT6010M Metric Midget Combn 12 Piece Spanner TT Tray 1
6/10 TTXPB3 Pry Bar Tray Roll/Heel 3 Pieces TTX Tray 20
7110 TTSR04 Scraper Tray 4 Pieces TT Tray 22
710 TTMD74 Bits Driver Tray 74 Pieces TT Tray 16
7110 TTADJO4 Wrench Tray Adjustable 4 Pieces TT Tray 13
710 TTVGO5 Plier Tray Power Grip 5 Pieces TT Tray 13
710 TTX01 Tool Box TTX Tray 6 Compartments 23
8/10 TTNR81 Nutsert Gun Tray 81 Pieces TT Tray 21
8/10 TTHR81 Rivet Gun Tray 81 Pieces TT Tray 21
810 11804 Puller Tray 4 Pieces TT Tray 18
8/10 TTPC09 Punch and Chisel Tray 9 Pieces TT Tray 22
8/10 TTX474-9 Plier Tray 9 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TTX Tray 13
28
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Drawer 7/10 Drawer 8/10 Drawer 9/10 + 10/10

TCMB165ZA 165 Piece Counter Tool Kit

Designed for DIY enthusiasts in mind, this 165 piece toolkit fits perfectly into racks and shelving units or on your small work bench.
The TCMB165ZA can be combined with a Teng Tools top box and/or a roller cabinet to expand your range later on. The TCMB165ZA
is built-up using the unique Teng Tools Tool Tray system (TT). Tools are supplied in a TC803N 3 drawer ball bearing slide box.

Drawer No  Item ID. Description Page
Middle box  TC803N Tool Box Middle Box 3 Drawer 40
1/3 TT1435 Socket Set 1/4” Drive 35 Pieces TT Tray 14
1/3 113819 Socket Set 3/8” Drive 19 PiecesTT Tray 14
1/3 TTMD74 Bits Driver Set 74 Pieces TT Tray 16
13 TIBM Measuring Set B 4 Pieces 22
2/3 TTADJO4 Wrench Set Adjustable 4 Pieces TT Tray 13
2/3 TT917N Screwdriver Set 7 Pieces TT Tray 10
2/3 TT440-T Plier Set TPR Grip 4 Pieces TT Tray 12
23 TT6511R Metric Revers. Ratch. Combn. 11pc Spanner TT Tray 11
3/3 TTPS09 Tool Set General Tools 9 Pieces TTPS tray 19

Drawer 1/3 Drawer 2/3 Drawer 3/3
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Socket Sets

T1419 19 Piece 1/4” Drive Socket Set

19 piece 1/4” drive socket set containing 6 point sockets, bits ratchet handle,
magnetic bits holder, plus 11 bits. Supplied in a plastic case with snap lock
and metal pin hinges. (105x60x32mm, 0.25 kilos)

Accessories 1/4” drive 1/4” bits ratchet, magnetic bits holder,
1/4”Mx1/4”Hex adaptor

Regular sockets 1/4” drive 6 point 8,9,10, 11,12, 13mm

Bits 1/4” hex 4,5, 6mm hex, PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2,

4.5mm flat, 5.5mm flat, 6.5mm flat

TMO029 29 Piece Bits Box

A 29 piece bits set in a Teng Tools bits box, containing 26 of the most
common bits used in the market, together with a magnetic bit holder, an
adaptor and the Teng Tools bits ratchet. (105x60x32mm, 0.23 kilos)

Bits 1/4” hex drive 25mm bits flat 0.6x4.5, 0.8x5.5, 1.2x6.5mm, PH 1, PH2, PH3, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3,
TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX30, TX40, TPX20, TPX25, TPX30, ROB No. 1, No. 2, No. 3,
Hex 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, GR no.2 (2 pc)

Accessories 1/4” hex drive 50mm magnetic bits holder, 1/4” bits ratchet with 8mm ring spanner,
Hex 1/4” and Square 1/4” 25mm adaptor
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T1221 21 Piece 1/2” Drive Socket Set

21 piece 1/2” drive socket set containing 12 point regular sockets, 2 Tor
and 6” extension bars, universal joint, 1/2”-3/8” adaptor as well as a FRP
ratchet. Supplied in a plastic carrying case with latch lid, retractable handle
and metal pin hinges. The underside of the case is fitted with rubber feet to
prevent it from sliding. (369x198x62mm, 3.1 kilos)

Accessories  1/2” drive FRP ratchet, universal joint, 24" and 6” extensions,
38”F"1/2”M T-bar adaptor
Regular sockets 1/2” drive 12 point 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,19, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

T1436 36 Piece 1/4” Drive Socket Set

36 piece 1/4” drive socket set containing 6 point sockets, FRP ratchet,
coupler adaptor, 3/8”-1/4” adaptor, 2” and 4” extension bars, universal joint,
three hex keys and 11 bits. Supplied in a plastic case with snap lock and
metal pin hinges. (240x125x38mm, 0.9 kilos)

Accessories 1/4” drive FRP ratchet, universal joint, 2” & 4” extensions, coupler adaptor,
3/8”F:1/4”M T-bar adaptor, 1.5, 2.0 & 2.5mm hex keys
Regular sockets 1/4” drive 6 point 4, 5,5.5,6, 7,8, 10,11, 12, 13mm
Deep sockets 1/4” drive 6 point 6,7, 8,10, 12, 13mm
Bits 1/4” hex TX10, TX15, TX20, 5mm hex, 6mm hex, PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2,
4mm flat, 5.5mm flat
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Socket Sets

T3839 39 Piece 3/8” Drive Socket Set

39 piece 3/8” drive socket set containing regular and deep metric 6 point sockets, coupler adaptor, 1/2”-3/8” adaptor, 3” wobble
extension bar and 6” extension, universal joint, 2 spark plug sockets 16 and 21 mm, FRP ratchet as well as 11 bits. Supplied in a
plastic carrying case with latch lid, retractable handle and metal pin hinges. (369x198x62mm, 2.46kilos)

Accessories 3/8” drive FRP ratchet, universal joint, 3” wobble extension, 6” extension,
coupler adaptor, 1/2”F:3/8”M T-bar adaptor

Regular sockets  3/8” drive 6 point 8,9, 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,18, 19, 21, 22mm

Deep sockets 3/8” drive 6 point 8,10,12,13,17, 19mm

Spark plug sockets 3/8” drive 16 & 21mm

Bits 1/4” hex TX10, TX15, TX20, 5mm hex, 6mm hex, PH1, PH2, PZ1, PZ2,
4mm flat, 5.5mm flat

TMO079 79 Piece 3/8” Tool Set

79 piece 3/8” socket and tool set. A service kit that contains a 3/8” drive socket set with FRP ratchet, bit sockets, universal
joint, adaptor drive 1/2” x 3/8”. Also included are: bit screwdriver with magnet, LED torch, measuring tape, universal knife,
telescopic magnetic pick up, hook set for O-rings, universal pliers, carpenters hammer with steel tube handle, 1/4” adapter, 3/8”
drive sockets, combination spanners, hex key set, adjustable wrench, flat nose pliers, side cutters, combination pliers, water
pump pliers, screwdrivers and 20 bits. Supplied in a plastic carrying case with latch lid, retractable handle and metal pin hinges.
(466x258x103mm, 6.8 kilos)

Accessories 38" drive FRP ratchet, 5”extension, universal joint, 1/2”F:3/8”M T-bar adaptor, %
bits driver handle with magnetic bits holder, 1/4” hex adaptor, LED (/)]
light with clip, 5m measuring tape, utility knife, telescopic magnet, "6
4in 1 hook and pick set, gun saw, 160z claw hammer K"

Regular sockets 38” drive 6 point 8,10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 20, 21, 22mm 8

Combination spanners 6,7,8,10, 11mm N

Hex key set 7 piece folding hex key set 1.5-6mm

Adjustable wrench 8” wide opening with vinyl grip

Screwdrivers 3.0mm flat, 5.5mm flat, PH1, PH2,

Pliers 6” side cutter, 7” combination, 6” long nose, 7” water pump

Bits 1/4” hex TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40, TPX20, TPX25, TPX30,

4mm hex, 5mm hex, 6mm, hex, PH1, PH2,PH3, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, 4.5mm
flat, 5.5mm flat, 6.5mm flat, ROB no1, ROB no2, ROB no3, GR no2(x2)

TMO095 1/4” and 1/2” Drive Socket and Tool Set

95 piece %" and %2” drive socket set containing regular and deep %” drive metric sockets, ¥2” drive regular 6 point sockets, FRP
ratchets, universal joints, extension bars, 2" drive spark plug sockets and other socket accessories and screwdriver bits. The set
also includes combination spanners and screwdrivers. Supplied in a plastic carrying case with latch lid, retractable handle and
metal pin hinges. The underside of the case is fitted with rubber feet to prevent it from sliding. (466x258x103mm, 6.3 kilos)

Accessories Ya” drive FRP ratchet, universal joint, 2” and 4” extensions, sliding T
bar, spinner handle, coupler adaptor, 50mm magnetic bit holder
Regular sockets Ya” drive 6 point 4,4.5,5,55,6,7,8,9,10,11,12, 13mm

Deep sockets " drive 6 point 4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 11,12, 13mm

Regular sockets ¥2” drive 6 point 10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

Accessories %" drive FRP ratchet, 5” and 10” extensions, 3/8”F:1/2”M, T bar . -
adaptor, universal joint, 5/16” hex coupler Adaptor, 21mm II I | I I I I" I
spark plug socket

Combination spanners 8,10,12, 13,14, 17mm

Screwdrivers PH1x75mm, PH2x100mm, PZ1x75mm, PZ2x100mm,
3mm flat x 75mm, 4mm flat x 100mm

Bits (25mm) ¥ hex 4, 5.5 and 7mm flat, PHO,PH1, PH2, PH3, PH4, PZ0, PZ1, PZ2,

PZ3, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 and 10mm hexagon, ¥4” male adaptor, TX8,
TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40
Bits (30mm) 5/16” hex TX45, TX50, TX55
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Loose Tools

Torque Tools

1492SD Torque Screwdriver

1/4” drive torque screwdriver with “slipper”
mechanism for when torque is reached. Ranges
covered 1-5 Nm.

Torque Screwdriver =

1492AG-E 1/4” Drive Torque Wrench

Torque wrench according to ISO6789. With ratchet
the torque wrench can be used for both tightening,
and final checking of the torque. Reversible with lever,
but only for right-hand action for torque checking.
Equipped with angular gauge for after tightening.
Graduated in Nm and ft/Ibs. Lockable setting.
Accuracy +/-4%. Satin finish.

1/4” Drive Torque Wrenches =

3/8” Drive Torque Wrenches

Torque wrench according to ISO6789. With ratchet
the torque wrench can be used for both tightening
and final checking of the torque. Reversible with lever,
but only for right hand action for torque checking.
Equipped with angular gauge for after tightening.
Graduated in Nm and ft/Ibs. Lockable setting.
Accuracy +/-4%. Satin finish.

3/8” Drive Torque Wrenches =

1/2” Drive Torque Wrenches

Torque wrench according to ISO6789. With ratchet
the torque wrench can be used for both tightening
and final checking of the torque. Reversible with lever,
but only for right hand action for torque checking.
Equipped with angular gauge for after tightening.
Graduated in Nm and ft/Ibs. Lockable setting.
Accuracy +/-4%. Satin finish.

1/2” Drive Torque Wrenches >

3/4” Drive Torque Wrenches

Torque wrench according to ISO6789. With ratchet
the torque wrench can be used for both tightening,
and final checking of the torque. Reversible with
lever, but only for right hand action for torque
checking. Equipped with angular gauge for after
tightening. Graduated in Nm and ft/Ibs. Lockable
setting. Accuracy +/-4%. Satin finish.

3/4” Drive Torque Wrenches =

Item ID.
1492SD

Description Range NM
torque screwdriver 1-5

Item Range Range Scale Scale L w H Weight
ID. Nm ft/lb Nm ft/lb mm mm  mm g
1492AG-E  5-25 4-18 0.4 0.4 277 27.6 20.6 580

i

Item Range Range Scale Scale L w H Weight
ID. Nm ft/lb Nm ft/lb mm mm  mm g
3892AG-E1  5-25 4-18 0.4 0.4 277 27.6 20.6 580

3892AG-E3 20-110 15-75 1.0 1.0 368 359 27.7 580

|

Item Range Range Scale Scale L w H  Weight
ID. Nm ft/lb Nm ft/lb mm mm mm g
1292AG-EP 40-210 30-150 1.0 1.0 465 469 334 1340
1292AG-E4 70-350 50-250 5.0 5.0 632 471 371 2400

|

Item Range Range Scale Scale L w
ID. Nm ft/lb Nm ft/lb mm mm  mm g

3492AG-E  65-450 48-330 5.0 5.0 850 725 535 3840
3492AG-E1 140-700  100-500 25 25 1065 725 535 6160
3492AG-E2 140-980  100-700 25 25 1213 725 535 6160

|
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Spanners

Metric Combination Spanners

Combination Spanners, Metric, DIN 3113A, Offset 15 degrees, Chrome van-
adium. Satin Finish. Same dimension at both ends. The 12 point ring end is
set at a 15° angle.

Item ID.  Size T Weight
mm g

600508 . . 3.0 25
600509 . . 33 28
600510 . . 35 38
600511 . X 3.7 47
600512 . . 39 60
600513 . . 4.1 68
600514 . . 44 84
600515 1 X 4.6 98
600516 . A 4.8 104
600517 . . 5.0 124
600518 . . 5.2 141
600519 . 5.4 158

Metric Combination Spanners >

Loose Tools

’ ®
D o s A N D Use the correct size spanner, the wrong size spanner will
Y 4 damage the fastening making it more difficult to tighten or
D o N Ts o F loosen. It might also damage the spanner.
Use the spanner type that gives you the best access, the

most secure hold on the fastener and best turns the fastener

(e.g. ratcheting spanners are very good for turning quickly
but fixed spanners can give much more torque).

b (&) KEEP IT CLEAN AND DRY

After use always check the tools are clean and dry before
putting them away, this will help to avoid problems such as
P corrosion and moving parts seizing or becoming tight.

® DO NOT USE SCAFFOLDING POLES OR SIMILAR

If the fastener will not turn with the tools you are using you
need to use a more powerful tool such as a larger tool or
even an impact power tool. Do not use bars to increase the
leverage - it is dangerous and can break your tool.

® DO NOT USE A VEHICLE TO TURN THE NUT

Do not fix a spanner or wrench on to a fastening and
then drive the vehicle to force it to turn — needless to say it is
dangerous and can break the tools.
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Pliers
MB441-6T Mega Bite Side Cutters = ﬂ. TPR grip
Side cutting pliers. Chrome Molybdenum steel, 80° s

cutting edge angle. DIN 5749.

Item ID. Handle Length Length Cutting capacity Cutting capacity = Cutting capacity (mm) Cutting capacity Weight
type mm inch (mm) Piano wire  (mm) Hard wire Medium hardness wire  (mm) Soft wire g

MB441-6T TPR 155 6 1.6 2.0 25 4.0 176

MB452-7T Mega Bite Combination Pliers

High Leverage Combination pliers. Chrome — | TPR grip
Molybdenum steel, 80° cutting angle. With pipe

grip and serrated grip surfaces. DIN 5746.

Item ID. Handle Length Length Cutting capacity Cutting capacity Cutting capacity (mm) Weight
type mm inch (mm) Piano wire (mm) Hard wire Medium hardness wire g
MB452-7T TPR 180 7 1.8 2.0 3.8 220

MB461-8T Mega Bite Long Nose Pliers

Long nose pliers. Long, straight jaws. Serrated grip {__ﬂ TPR grip
surfaces. Chrome Molybdenum steel, 80° cutting

edge. DIN 5745.

/ Item ID. Handle Length Length  Cutting capacity Cutting capacity Cutting capacity (mm)  Weight
type mm inch (mm) Piano wire (mm) Hard wire Medium hardness wire g
MB461-8T TPR 200 8 15 1.8 2.8 200

L
8
=
(]
g MB481-10T Mega Bite Water Pump Pliers
o Water pump pliers. Serrated jaws with pipe grip. Chrome vanadium steel.
-l TPR grip
Item ID. Handle Length  Length Capacity Weight
type mm inch mm g
MB481-10T TPR 250 10 3-38 3n
AT605 Wire Twisting Plier
6” wire twisting side cutting plier with slim nose tip for optimum maneu- .
verability. Cutting capacity 1.0mm stainless and inconel wire. el
Item ID. Length Length Weight
mm inch g
AT605 150 6 250
MBV499-7 Insulated Wire Stripping Pliers ! ,r
Insulated Mega Bite wire stripping pliers. Spring action. Chrome Molyb- "lr";:_
denum steel 80° cutting edge angle. Produced and tested according to i
the EN 60900 standard. Approved for live working up to 1000 volt AC.
R —
Item ID. Length Length Cutting capacity (mm) Weight
mm inch Piano wire g
MBV499-7 155 6 021045 175

TENGIOOLS
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Pliers

MBV441-6 Insulated Side Cutters T

Insulated Mega Bite side cutting pliers. Chrome Molybdenum steel 80° —

cutting edge angle. Produced and tested according to the EN 60900
standard. Approved for live working up to 1000 volt AC. DIN5749.

Item ID. Length Length Cutting capacity (mm) Cutting capacity (mm)
mm inch Piano wire Hard wire
MBV441-6 150 6 1.6 20

i,

S

Cutting capacity (mm) Weight
Medium hardness g
25 206

MBV451-7 Insulated Combination Pliers

Insulated Mega Bite combination pliers. Chrome Molybdenum steel 80° = ]

cutting edge angle. Produced and tested according to the EN 60900 T — :

standard. Approved for live working up to 1000 volt AC. DIN5746. ——

Item ID. Length Length  Cutting capacity (mm) Cutting capacity (mm) Cutting capacity

(mm)

mm inch Piano wire Hard wire Medium hardness

MBV451-7 175 7 1.8 2.0 3.8

MBV461-8 Insulated Long Nose Pliers

Insulated Mega Bite long nose pliers. Chrome Molybdenum steel 80°
cutting edge angle. Produced and tested according to the EN 60900
standard. Approved for live working up to 1000 volt AC. DIN5745.

Item ID. Length Length Cutting capacity (mm) Cutting capacity (mm)
inch Piano wire Hard wire
MBV461-8 15 18

Cutting capacity (mm)
Medium hardness
2.8

, @ USE THE CORRECT CUTTING TOOL
D o S A N D If the plier does not cut the material without excessive force

then use a stronger plier or a different type of tool. For
’ | : Al
example, standard side cutters are for cutting electrical wire

not split pins.

I LI ERS @ USE THE RIGHT TYPE OF GRIPPING

Different types of pliers ar

e designed for different types

of grips — make sure the plier selected grips securely and

comfortably.

s @ USE THE RIGHT SIZE OF PLIER

e oo The longer the handle the
applied when cutting or g

more power or torque can be
ripping.

® DO NOT USE THE WRONG PLIER

If the plier does not grip tightly and securely or does not

another plier or tool.

use insulated tools even if

cut with reasonable rather than excessive force choose

® DO NOT USE ON LIVE ELECTRICS

If you have to work on electrical or electronic equipment
disconnect the power supply wherever possible and always

you believe that the power is off.

SOUTH AFRICA
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Screwdrivers

Screwdrivers - Flat Type a,.-“'b,Qlil
Flat screwdrivers. DIN 5264. TT-MV PLUS steel, black tips, ergonomically L
designed bi-material handle with hanging hole. All Teng Tools screwdrivers are '\: .
designed to have a hole in the handle which can also be used for securing the

tool with a fall protection wire if needed.

1]
Item ID. a b Shaft Tip L1 L2 Weight Handle
mm mm type mm mm g 1
MD920N 0.5 3.0 round parallel 75 17 27 |

MD920N1 0.5 30 round parallel 100 196 31
MD922N 1.0 55  round flared 75 246 38

S v non

MD923N 1.0 55 round flared 150 258 64 LZ

MD928N 12 65 round flared 38 96 45 Xs = H.
MD932N 1.2 6.5 hexagon flared 100 216 101 L

MD932N1 1.2 65 hexagon flared 150 266 114 L

MD934N 1.2 8.0 hexagon flared 150 275 156 XL

MD935N 1.6 100 hexagon flared 200 325 226 XL

Screwdrivers - Flat Type > _ =

Screwdrivers - PH Type

PH type screwdrivers. DIN 5260. TT-MV PLUS steel, black tips, ergonomically
designed bi-material handle with hanging hole. All Teng Tools screwdrivers are
designed to have a hole in the handle which can also be used for securing the
tool with a fall protection wire if needed.

/

(72}

3 Item ID. Size Shaft Tip L1 L2 Weight Handle g |
|2 type mm mm g Ll

()] MD940N PHO round phillips 75 m 27 S - -
8 MD947N1 PH1 round phillips 75 183 29

o MD948N PH2 round phillips 38 96 46 Xs
- MD952N PH2 hexagon phillips 100 216 101 L LI

MD953N PH3 hexagon phillips 150 275 159 XL - -

Screwdrivers - PH Type > _ -

Screwdrivers - PZ Type

PZ type screwdrivers. TT-MV PLUS steel, black tips,ergonomically designed
bi-material handle with hanging hole. All Teng Tools screwdrivers are designed to
have a hole in the handle which can also be used for securing the tool with a fall
protection wire if needed.

Item ID. Size Shaft Tip L1 L2  Weight Handle
type mm mm g L I.
MD962N2 PZ2  hexagon  pozi 100 216 101 L B =

Screwdrivers - PZ Type > _ -

36
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Screwdrivers

Insulated Screwdrivers - PH type
Insulated PH type tip screwdrivers with two component handles and black
tips. Produced and tested according to the EN 60900 standard. Approved 3
for live working up to 1000 volt AC.
Item ID. Size Shaft L1 L2 Weight  Handle

mm type mm mm g L1
MDVSB4ON  PHO  insulated 60 156 a9 s I 5
MDV842N PH1 insulated 80 188 54
MDV844N  PH2 insulated 100 216 118 L
MDV846N PH3 insulated 150 275 177 XL - LE =—

Insulated Screwdrivers - PH Type >

Insulated Screwdrivers - Flat Type

Insulated Flat tip screwdrivers with two component handles and black tips.
Produced and tested according to the EN 60900 standard. Approved for live
working up to 1000 volt AC.

Item ID. a b Shaft L1 L2 Weight  Handle
mm mm type mm mm g

MDV820N 0.4 25 insulated 75 7 49 S

MDV824N 0.8 4.0 insulated 100 208 60 M

MDV826N 1.0 5.5 insulated 125 233 89 M

Insulated Screwdrivers - Flat Type =

Insulated Screwdrivers - PZ type

Insulated PZ type tip screwdrivers with two component handles and black
tips. Produced and tested according to the EN 60900 standard. Approved
for live working up to 1000 volt AC.

Item ID. Size Shaft L1 L2 Weight  Handle
type mm mm g
MDV864N PZ2  insulated 100 216 118 L

Insulated Screwdrivers - PZ Type >

37
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Ratcheting / Hex Keys

MDR915 Ratcheting Bits Driver Set

Ratcheting bits driver. Bi-material handle with storage in the handle
for bits, reversible ratchet with forward, reverse and fixed settings.
Supplied with 7 double ended screwdriver bits.

Bits  %” hex drive double ended 32mm flat bits 4mm x 6mm
%" hex drive double ended 32mm PH type bits PHO x PH3, PH1 x PH2
%" hex drive double ended 32mm PZ type bits PZ0 x PZ3, PZ1 x PZ2
¥ hex drive double ended 32mm TX type bits TX10 x TX15, TX20 x TX25

1479MM Metric Ball Point Hex Key Set

Set of 9 metric chrome vanadium steel hex keys. With ball point head on -y .'.: A
the long key end for 30° access. Supplied in folding plastic holder. {::.5 ol
{ L
Accessories folding holder | ! | -
|

Individual hex keys 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0, 10.0mm I-' i "
L1

1479TX TX Key Set
TX keys for internal TX heads. Chrome vanadium steel. Supplied in
plastic holder.

Accessories folding holder
Individual TX keys  TX8, TX9, TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40

8
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FRP Ratchets
Teng Tools steel reinforced fibre ratchets have been designed to create a 45 teeth (8 degree increment) ratchet with quick release

and flip reverse to meet or exceed all internationally recognised quality and torque specifications. The design protected ratchet
(24583R0OC) is not only lighter and just as strong but is also much more comfortable to use than regular ratchets. New style
bi-material handles for a more comfortable grip.

FRP Ratchets >

Item Drive Description Maximum Number of length  Weight

ID. DIN recommended torque teeth mm g

1400FRP  1/4” 3122D1/4” drive fibre reinforced ratchet handle with flip reverse and quick release ~ 62Nm 45 150 96

3800FRP 3/8” 3122D3/8” drive fibre reinforced ratchet handle with flip reverse and quick release  202Nm 45 203 227

1200FRP  1/2” 3122D1/2” drive fibre reinforced ratchet handle with flip reverse and quick release  512Nm 45 255 358
38
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Cutting Tools

Hacksaw Frame

Professional quality steel hacksaw frame with ergonomically designed
aluminium handle and 12” Swedish M2 HSS 24 teeth blade. Includes
facilities for presetting at 45 degree or 90 degree cutting angle or for
use as a key hole saw. Includes storage space for extra blades.

Item ID. Type
701 Hacksaw frame
702 2 spare blades 24 teeth

Hacksaw Frame ->

Hobby Knife
Hobby knife with 9mm blade. Plastic casing with break off tool and
pocket clip. Supplied with two 9mm snap off blade (spare blades

available).

Item ID. Type

710F Hobby knife
710A-10 10 spare 9mm blades

Hobby Knives >

Spare Blades
Replacement snap off blades for various knifes

Item ID. Type

710-10 Utility Knife, 10 spare blades
710U-10 Mini Folding Utility Knife, 10 spare blades
710A-10 Hobby Knife, 10 spare 9mm blades
710F-10 Hobby Knife, 10 spare 18mm blades
702 2 spare blades 24 teeth

710F-10 blades fit 710A-10 blades fit
Hobby knife 710C Hobby knife 710F

702 blades fit 710U-10 blades fit 710-10 blades fit
Hacksaw 701 Mini Utility knife P-UKF Utility knifes 710, 711, 712

/

Loose Tools
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Tool Storage (empty)

TC806NF 6 Drawer 8 Series Top Box with Ball Bearing Slides

Three full width drawers and three smaller drawers secured by a drop front cover with a combination lock, a
plastic tote tray with an aluminium handle is also included. Heavy duty carrying handles on each side with rub-
ber dipped grips for added comfort. Supplied with rubber feet and ideal for use on it’s own or together with the
Teng Tool Tray system to build your own tool kit.

Width Depth Height Capacity Drawer thickness Body frame thickness Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kilos) (mm) (mm) (kilos)
Overall 660 305 380 0.7 0.8 22
Drawer1 172 270 50 8
Drawer2 172 270 50 8
Drawer 3 172 270 50 8
Drawer 4 572 270 50 20
Drawer 5 572 270 50 20
Drawer 6 572 270 75 20

TC803N 3 Drawer 8 Series Middle Box with Ball Bearing Slides

Three full width drawers secured with a combination lock, a middle box that can be used in combination with
the regular sized top boxes and roller cabinets. Heavy duty carrying handles on each side with rubber dipped
grips for added comfort. Supplied with rubber feet and ideal for use on it’s own or together with the Teng Tool
Tray system to build your own tool kit.

Width  Depth Height Capacity Drawer thickness Body frame thickness Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (kilos) (mm) (mm) (kilos)
Overall 660 305 250 0.7 0.8 138
Drawer1 572 270 50 20
Drawer2 572 270 50 20
Drawer3 572 270 75 20

TCWB810N 10 Drawer 8 Series Roller Cabinet with Ball Bearing Slides

Ten regular full width drawers all secured with a combination lock. Heavy duty side handle with rubber grip for
added comfort and two fixed and two swivel 5” (125mm) castors with brakes for manoeuvrability. Supplied
with an ABS top mat with storage compartments and a protective mat in each drawer. Ideal for use on it’s own
or together with the Teng Tool Tray system to build your own tool kit.

Width Depth Height Overall height Capacity Drawer Body frame Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kilos) thickness (mm) thickness (mm) (kilos)

Overall 670 460 813 950 1.0 1.2/1.0 69

Drawer 1 575 380 50 25

Drawer2 575 380 50 25

Drawer3 575 380 50 25

Drawer4 575 380 50 25

Drawer5 575 380 50 25

Drawer6 575 380 50 25

Drawer7 575 380 75 25

Drawer8 575 380 75 25

Drawer9 575 380 75 25

Drawer 10 575 380 150 30

TC-3 Carrying Case

Empty carrying case for use with 3 TT Tool trays.
Click lock and carrying handle. The underside of
the case is fitted with rubber feet to prevent it from
sliding. (470x320x65mm, 1.4 kilos)
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Miscellaneous

580 Magnetic Bits Tray

Stainless steel tray with plastic enclosed magnet which does

not damage the car paintwork. For screws, nuts and washers,
etc. Can be secured on its side as well as upside down. Ideal

for working under cars, etc. (150mm diameter, 35mm deep)

580C Magnetic Shelf

Shelve that can be easily fixed to any flat ferrous metal surface
using powerful magnets, ideal for using on the side of a Teng
Tools roller cabinet.

Item ID. Width Heigth Depth
mm mm mm
580C 310 31 115

582MI 3 in 1 Inspection Tool

Three in one telescopic inspection tool with maximum ex-
tension of 57cm combining a very strong magnet with a fully
adjustable polished mirror and an etching scribe, all in one tool
HMBP24 Ball Pein Hammer
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with pocket clip.
Ball pein hammer with fibre glass shaft.
Item ID. Head weight  Overall weight Head Overall
oz g diameter mm length mm /
HMBP24 24 1040 35 380

MTO03 Measuring Tape

Measuring tape with ABS case, tape lock and belt clip. Power return
tape features metric and imperial graduations as well as aligning hook for
internal/external measurement. Class II.

Item ID. Measuring Measuring Width
Lengthm Length ft mm
MT03 3 10 13

AT200 Coil Spring Compressor Set
Coil spring compressor set with safety hooks. Simple to use.
Capacity 250mm.
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SOUTH AFRICA LOCAL RANGE 2021

Description Page SKU

Ball Pein Hammer 240z 41 HMBP24
Bits Driver Set 74 Pieces TT Tray 16 TTMD74
Bits Set 29 Pieces 30 TM029
Blades Standard Utility Knife 10pcs 39 710-10
Coil Spring Compressor Set 41 AT200
Combination Plier 7” 1,000 Volt Insulated 35 MBV451-7
Combination Spanner 8mm 33 600508
Combination Spanner 9mm 33 600509
Combination Spanner 10mm 33 600510
Combination Spanner 11mm 33 600511
Combination Spanner 12mm 33 600512
Combination Spanner 13mm 33 600513
Combination Spanner 14mm 33 600514
Combination Spanner 15mm 33 600515
Combination Spanner 16mm 33 600516
Combination Spanner 17mm 33 600517
Combination Spanner 18mm 33 600518
Combination Spanner 19mm 33 600519
Combination Spanner Metric 12 Piece Set TT Tray ——M8M8M8M8M8 ™M 11 TT1236
Combination Spanner Metric Midget 10 Piece Set TT Tray ———— 11 TT6010M
Complete Tool Kits, 1330pc, 775pc, 170pc, 555pc, 85pc ———— X 24 TCMM1300ZA
Craft Knife Spare 18mm Blades 10 Pieces 39 710F-10
Craft Knife Spare 9mm Blades 10 Pieces 39 710A-10
Crimping Plier Set 121 Pieces TT Tray 19 TTCP121
Crimping Plier Set 4 Pieces TT Tray 19 TTCPO4
Cutting Tool Set 5 Pieces TTD Tray 18 TTDCTO05
Extractor Set 11 Pieces TT Tray 18 TTSN11
File Set 5 Pieces TTX Tray 20 TTXF05
File Set Needle Type 12 Pieces TT Tray 20 TTNF12
Flaring Tool Set 10 Pieces TT Tray 18 TTTF10
General tool set 3/8” drive metric 79 pieces 31 TMO079
Heavy Duty Combination Plier 7” TPR Grip 34 MB452-7T
Hex Key Set 28 Pieces TT Tray 17 TTHT28
Hex Key Set Ball Point MM 9 Pieces 38 1479MM
Hex Key set T Handle Ball Point 7 Pieces TT Tray —M8M8M8M8 17 TTHEX7
Hose Clamp Set 3 Pieces TT Tray 23 TTHCO3
Impact Driver Set 1/2” Drive 20 Pieces TT Tray 16 TTID20
Impact Socket Set 1/2” Drive 16 Pieces TT Tray 16 TT9116N
Inspection Set 3 Pieces TT Tray 21 TTTMO3
Inspection Set 8 Pieces TT Tray 21 TTTMO8
Inspection Tool Telescopic 3 in 1 41 582Ml
Insulated Screwdriver 0.4 x 2.5mm x 75mm Flat 1,000 Volt —— 37 MDV820N
Insulated Screwdriver 0.8 x 4.0mm x 100mm Flat 1,000 Volt —— 37 MDV824N
Insulated Screwdriver 1.0 x 5.5mm x 125mm Flat 1,000 Volt —— 37 MDV826N
Insulated Screwdriver PHO x 60mm 1,000 Volt: 37 MDV840N
Insulated Screwdriver PH1 x 80mm 1,000 Volt 37 MDV842N
Insulated Screwdriver PH2 x 100mm 1,000 Volt 37 MDV844N
Insulated Screwdriver PZ2 x 100mm 1,000 Volt: 37 MDV864N
Knife Set 40 Pieces TT Tray 19 TTK40
Long Nose Plier 8” 1,000 Volt Insulated 35 MBV461-8
Long Nose Plier 8” TPR Grip 34 MB461-8T
Magnetic Bits Tray Round 6” 41 580
Magnetic Shelf Width 310mm 41 580C
Measuring Set B 4 Pieces 22 TTBM
Measuring tape 3 meter (Metric/Inches) 41 MTO3
Metric Reversible Ratcheting Combn 11pc Spanner Set TT Tray ———— 11 TT6511R
Nutsert Gun Set 81 Pieces TT Tray 21 TTNR81
P-UKF Utility Knife Spare Blades 10 Pieces 39 710U-10
Plier Set 1000 Volt 4 Pieces TT Tray 12 TTV440
Plier Set 5 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TT Tray 12 TT474-5
Plier Set 7 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TT Tray: 12 TT474-7
Plier Set 9 inch Circlip 4 Pieces TTX Tray 13 TTX474-9
Plier Set Power Grip 5 Pieces TT Tray 13 TTVGO05
Plier Set Power Grip Welding 4 Pieces TTPS Tray 13 TTPSPG
Plier Set TPR Grip 4 Pieces TT Tray 12 TT440-T
Pry Bar Set 3 Pieces TTX Tray 20 TTXPB3A
Pry Bar Set Roll/Heel 3 Pieces TTX Tray 20 TTXPB3
42

TENGIOOLS



LOCAL RANGE 2021

SOUTH AFRICA

Description

Page

SKU

Puller Set 4 Pieces TT Tray

18

Punch and Chisel Set 9 Pieces TT Tray

22

Ratchet FRP 1/4” Driv
Ratchet FRP 3/8” Drive

38
38

21

Rivet Gun Set 81 Pieces TT Tray

22

Scraper Set 4 Pieces TT Tray
Screwdriver 6.5 x 1.2mm Flat x 100mm Hex Shaft
Screwdriver 6.5 x 1.2mm Flat x 150mm Hex Shaft
Screwdriver 10.0 x 1.6mm Flat x 400mm Hex Shaft
Screwdriver PH3 x 150mm Hex Shaft

36
36
36
36

Screwdriver PZ2 x 100mm Hex Shaft

36

Screwdriver PH2 x 100mm Hex Shaft

36

Screwdriver 3.0 x 0.5mm Flat x 100mm
Screwdriver 3.0 x 0.5mm Flat x 75mm

36
36

Screwdriver 5.5 x 1.0mm Flat x 150mm

36

Screwdriver 5.5 x 1.0mm Flat x 75mm
Screwdriver 6.5 x 1.2mm Flat x 38mm

36
36

Screwdriver 8.0 x 1.2mm Flat x 150mm
Screwdriver PHO x 75mm

36
36

Screwdriver PH1 x 75mm

36

Screwdriver PH2 x 38mm
Screwdriver and Plier Set 16 Pieces TT Tray

36
12

11

Screwdriver Set 1000 Volt 7 Pieces TT Tray
Screwdriver Set 7 Pieces TT Tray

10

Screwdriver Set 8 Pieces TTX Tray

10

Screwdriver Set Power Thru 5 Pieces TTX Tray
Side Cutting Plier 6” 1,000 Volt Insulated

10
35

34

Side Cutting Plier 6” TPR Grip
Socket Adaptor Set 17 Pieces TT Tray:

16

Socket Set 1/2” Drive 12 Point 17 Pieces TT Tray

15

Socket Set 1/2” Drive 5 Pieces TT Tray
Socket Set 1/2” Drive Hex Bit 23 Pieces TT Tray

14
15

Socket Set 1/2” Drive Hex/TX Bit 15 Pieces TT Tray

15

Socket Set 1/2” Drive Metric 12 point 21 Pieces
Socket Set 1/4” Drive 35 Pieces TT Tray

30
14

Socket Set 1/4” Drive Metric 19 Pieces
Socket Set 1/4” Drive Metric 36 Pieces

30
30

14

Socket Set 3/8” Drive 19 PiecesTT Tray

Socket Set 3/8” Drive 30 Pieces TT Tray
Socket Set 3/8” Drive Metric 39 Pieces

14
31

15

Socket Set Extension Bar Set 13 Pieces TTX Tray:
Spare 12” 24TPI Hacksaw Blades 2 Pieces

39

Tap and Die Set 34 Pieces TTD Tray:

22

Tool Box Carrying Case for 3 T Trays
Tool Box Middle Box 3 Drawer

40
40

Tool Box Roller Cabinet 10 Drawer

40

Tool Box Storage TT Tray 7 Compartments

23

Tool Box Top Box 6 Drawer

40

Tool Box TTD Storage Tray 16 Compartments
Tool Box TTX Tray 6 Compartments

23
23

Tool Set 1/4” and 1/2” Drive 95 Pieces

31

Tool Set General Tools 9 Pieces TTPS tray
Torque Wrench 110Nm Angular Gauge 3/8” Drive
Torque Wrench 210Nm Angular Gauge 1/2” Drive
Torque Wrench 25Nm Angular Gauge 1/4” Drive

19
32
32
32

32

Torque Wrench 25Nm Angular Gauge 3/8” Drive
Torque Wrench 350Nm Angular Gauge 1/2” Drive
Torque Wrench 450Nm Angular Gauge 3/4” Drive

32
32
32

Torque Wrench 5Nm Screwdriver 1/4” Drive
Torque Wrench 700Nm Angular Gauge 3/4” Drive
Torque Wrench 980Nm Angular Gauge 3/4” Drive

32
32

TX Driver Set 7 Pieces TT Tray
TX Key Set 9 Pieces

10
38

34

Water Pump Plier 10” TPR Grip:
Wire Stripping Pliers 7” 1,000 Volt Insulated

34

Wire Twisting Plier 150mm Length

34

Wrench Set Adjustable 4 Pieces TT Tray

43

13

TT804
TTPCO09
1400FRP
3800FRP
TTHR81
TTSR04
MD932N
MD932N1
MD935N
MD953N
MD962N2
MD952N
MD920N1
MD920N
MD923N
MD922N
MD928N
MD934N
MD940N
MD947N1
MD948N
TTMI16
TTVO07N
TT917N
TTX918N
TTXMDTN
MBV441-6
MB441-6T
TTADP17
TT1217
TT1205
TTHEX23
TTTXH15
T1221
TT1435
T1419
T1436
TT3819
TTTX30
T3839
TTXEXT13
702
TTDTD34
TC-3
TC803N
TCW810N
TTO1
TC806NF
TTD02
TTXO01
TMO095
TTPS09
3892AG-E3
1292AG-EP
1492AG-E
3892AG-E1
1292AG-E4
3492AG-E
1492SD
3492AG-E1
3492AG-E2
TT917TXN
1479TX
MB481-10T
MBV499-7
AT605
TTADJO4
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